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CODEDESCRIPTIONQ.TYRIF.

M-01990BASE 4M-XT11

M-01900HOOK MODULBOX LONG12

M-02597BODY 4M53-C MODULBOX XTS13

M-00346PANEL WITH HOOKS, GREY, 4M WITH FRAME14
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Contenitore completo modulbox XTS 4M53-C

Dalla Montà D.Reginato M.

Complete enclosure modulbox XTS 4M53-C
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Dimension in mm

TOLERANCE

Part number:
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PCB B-C POSITION

(NOT SUPPLIED)

PCB C POSITION

(NOT SUPPLIED)

PCB A POSITION
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3

2

1

4

EXAMPLE OF ACCESSORY
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BOARD THICKNESS TYP


